
 

CANTON STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 
Spoon River College Centers Building, Lower Level 

Canton Campus, Canton, Illinois 
 

2023-2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Fall 2023 Semester (7 meetings) 
Monday, September 18, 2023 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 

Spring 2024 Semester (8 meetings) 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Thursday, February 22, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Thursday, March 21, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Thursday, April 18, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Thursday, May 2, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
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